2026 Lady Hawk Softhall Schedule

Date
JAN 24
Jan 27
Jan 31
Feb 2
Feb 3
Feb7
Feb 10
FEB. 12/13/14
Feb 17
FEB.19/20/21
Feb 24
Feb 26/27/28
March 2
MARCH 3
MARCH 6
MARCH 6
MARCH 10
MARCH 13
MARCH 17
MARCH 20
March 24
MARCH 27
MARCH 31
APRIL 2
APRIL 7
APRIL 10

APRIL 17

Opponent
Hebbronville Scrim 'V
United ScrimJV.V

UnitedSouth/Mission/Nixon Scrim v

Rio Grande Scrim JV
LBJ/Rio Grande Scrim vV
LBJ/ROMA Scrim V.,V
LBJ I\AY,
PSJA Tournament v
Alexander N
Border Olympics v
Hebbronville vy
Ingleside v
Raymondville v
Lyford V
Hebbronville WV
San Benito v
San Diego v
Robstown Vv
Calallen * WV
Tuloso-Midway * JV¥
Kingsville * WV
La Feria « JV/V
Robstown « JV/V
Calallen « JV/V
Tuloso-Midway « JVV
Kingsville « JVV
\Y

Edinburg North

*District Games

Superintendent: Dr. Roberta G. Ramirez- Trevifio

Principle: Nancy Garza

ZAPATA

ZAPATA

ZAPATA

Rio Grande
Laredo
Laredo
ZAPATA
McAllen
Laredo
Laredo
Hebbronville
Ingleside
Raymondville
ZAPATA
Hebbronville
ZAPATA
San Diego
ZAPATA
Calallen
Tuloso-Midway
ZAPATA
La Feria
Robstown
ZAPATA
Zapata
Kingsville

ZAPATA

Asst. Principles: Erica Ramirez, Javier Ramirez, Sabrina Martinez, Sylvia Martinez

Athletic Director: David Porras Jr.

Head Coach: Jaime J. Garcia

Coaching Staff: Hector L. Garcia, Naomi Benavides

Time
10 AM
4:30/6:30pm
9AM
5:30 Pm
4:30/7:00pm
11/1
5:00/7:00pm
TBA
4:15/7:00 PM
TBA
5/7:00 PM
TBA
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

5:30/7:00pm
5:30/7:00pm
5:30/7:00pm
5:30/7:00pm

5/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 pm

5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00pm
5:30/7:00 PM

6:00 PM




